



Bid Prices as Opened 06/28/2018											
Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Dickerson Construction Company		Wilson Contractor Services		WillCo Underground		ANA Site Construction	
				Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost
1	12" AWWA C900 PVC DR18 Waterline	1720	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 82,560.00	\$ 67.70	\$ 116,444.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 122,120.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 79,120.00
2	24" Steel Casing by Bore	60	LF	\$ 360.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 25,200.00
3	Remove and Replace Gravel Driveway	447	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 894.00	\$ 2.81	\$ 1,256.07	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,788.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,682.00
4	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement	535	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,630.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 11,235.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,025.00
5	Remove and Replace Asphalt Pavement	786	SF	\$ 4.75	\$ 3,733.50	\$ 424.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,860.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 11,004.00
6	Remove and Dispose 12" PVC Culvert, Replace with 12" CMP Culvert with safety end treatment	17	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 3,859.00
7	Remove and Dispose 12" CMP Culvert, Replace with 12" RCP Culvert with safety end treatment	21	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 3,045.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 4,410.00
8	Remove and Dispose 12" CMP Culvert, Replace with 12" CMP Culvert with safety end treatment	21	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 3,045.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 3,255.00
9	Remove and Dispose 15" CMP Culvert, Replace with 15" RCP Culvert with safety end treatment	30	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 4,620.00
10	Remove and Dispose 24" CMP Culvert, Replace with 24" CMP Culvert with safety end treatment	50	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 5,350.00
11	Remove and Dispose 24" RCP Culvert, Replace with 24" CMP Culvert with safety end treatment	15	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 3,675.00
12	Remove and Dispose 30" CMP Culvert, Replace with 30" CMP Culvert with safety end treatment	23	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 4,646.00
13	Remove and Dispose 32" CMP Culvert, Replace with 32" CMP Culvert with safety end treatment	46	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 9,430.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 6,532.00
14	Connection to Existing Fire Hydrant	3	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3,525.00
15	Install New Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,575.00	\$ 2,575.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,715.00	\$ 5,715.00
16	6" AWWA C900 PVC DR18 Waterline to Fire Hydrants	30	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,470.00
17	6" Service Connection	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 4,680.00
18	2" Service Connection	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 2,165.00
19	1.5" Service Connection	2	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 3,850.00
20	1" Service Connection	11	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 907.00	\$ 9,977.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$ 11,110.00
21	Connection to Existing Water Line	5	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,425.00	\$ 12,125.00
22	Trench Safety System	1660	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 0.36	\$ 597.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,660.00
23	Brace Existing Power Poles and Adjust Guy Wires	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00
24	CM Lined Ductile Iron Fittings	2.05	TON	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,425.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,425.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,375.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 20,479.50
25	12" Resilient Seat Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,725.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 8,320.00
26	6" Resilient Seat Gate Valve	10	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,145.00	\$ 11,450.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,940.00	\$ 19,400.00
27	Grout and Abandon Existing 6" Water Line	1700	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 20,400.00
28	Place and Establish Sod	2	AC	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 6,420.00	\$ 12,840.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 16,595.00	\$ 33,190.00
29	Project Sign	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,095.00	\$ 1,095.00
30	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,395.00	\$ 6,395.00
31	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,255.00	\$ 4,255.00
32	Traffic Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,915.00	\$ 8,915.00
33	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,248.69	\$ 6,248.69	\$ 11,544.00	\$ 11,544.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 27,355.00	\$ 27,355.00
Total Bid Price				\$ 256,196.19		\$ 303,093.67		\$ 356,128.00		\$ 366,082.50	
Note: Quantity used by contractor differs from quantity in Bid Form											